

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Wimberg Avenue	0.01
R	0.02	R Mesker Park Drive	0.03
R	0.82	R St Joseph Avenue	0.85
L	0.19	L West Maryland Street	1.05
L	0.36	L North Wabash Avenue	1.41
L	0.1	L West Delaware Street	1.51
L	1.65	L North Main Street	3.15
S	0.51	Continue Don Mattingly Way	3.66
R	0.4	Do the small loop around Garvin	4.07

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.47	L Main Street	4.54
S	0.11	Continue North Main Street	4.65
R	0.51	R West Columbia Street	5.16
R	1.64	R North Wabash Avenue	6.8
L	0.1	L West Maryland Street	6.9
R	0.37	R St Joseph Avenue	7.27
L	0.19	L Mesker Park Drive	7.46
L	0.82	L Wimberg Avenue	8.28